Gas
Distribution
Systems
Catalog 2025INDUSTRIAL
CHEMICAL
PROCESSES
UNIVERSITIES

P/N:  9101386
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE PART NO. DESCRIPTION INLET CONNECTION OUTLET CONNECTION BODY MATERIAL
A
9105190 DV300KC-1/2 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9105191 DV300KS-1/2 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
B
9101389 DV300LC-1/4 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101390 DV300LS-1/4 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
C
9101383 DV300KC-MNPT-1/2 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101384 DV300KS-MNPT-1/2 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
D
9101386 DV300LC-MNPT-1/4 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101387 DV300LS-MNPT-1/4 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
TRANSDUCERS FOR TELEMETRY SYSTEM
FEATURES: